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FDI PROPOSALS
Ahir Shri Hansraj Gangaram;Chavan Shri Harischandra Deoram;Jakhar Shri Badri Ram 

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the company-wise details of Foreign Direct Investment proposals approved/rejected by the Government during the last three years
and current year till date; 

(b) the sector-wise details of proposals under consideration of the Government; and 

(c) whether the Government proposes to streamline the system and if so, the details thereof?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA) 

(a) Details of Foreign Direct Investment proposals approved/rejected by the Government during the last three years and current year
till date is as under:-

Year Approved Rejected 
2010 212  77
2011 188  71
2012 200  77
2013  28  4 
(upto 25.03.2013)

More details about the proposals are available at website http://finmin.nic.in/fipbwebreports/webpage.asp under the icon "cases
approved in previous FIPB Meetings". 

(b) A list of proposals under consideration is at Annex. 

(c) FDI policy, including procedures, is reviewed on an ongoing basis through Inter-Ministerial consultations. 

Note: Annexure not received from ministry. 
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